

ITEM NO.107

COURT NO.6

SECTION IV-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 8686/2010

AUDYOGIK SHRAMIK SANGH

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.. AND ANR. & ANR.

Respondent(s)

WITH

C.A. No. 8685/2010 (IV-A)

C.A. No. 8688/2010 (IV-A)

Date : 06-12-2018 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINEET SARAN

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shivam Singh, Adv.  
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, AOR

Mr. Satish Vig, AOR

For Respondent(s) Mr. B. S. Banthia, AOR

Mr. Arjun Garg, AOR

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the matters in the month of January, 2019.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)  
COURT MASTER

(JAGDISH CHANDER)  
COURT MASTER